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Preliminary Housing Start Data
May 2014

Kingston, CMA*
Trend?

SAAR

Actual

May - Single-Detached
May - Multiples
May - Total
January to May - Single-Detached
January to May - Multiples
January to May - Total

Source: CMHC

'Census Metropolitan Area

April 2014

May 2013

398
267

41
123
164
119
137
256

May 2014
400
552
May 2014

33
17
50
152
154
306

’The trend is a six-month moving average of the monthly seasonally adjusted annual rates

(SAAR).
Detailed data available upon request
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