



Canadä

Preliminary Housing Start Data May 2014		
Kingston, CMA ¹	April 2014	May 2014
Trend ²	398	400
SAAR	267	552
	May 2013	May 2014
Actual		
May - Single-Detached	41	33
May - Multiples	123	17
May - Total	164	50
January to May - Single-Detached	119	152
January to May - Multiples	137	154
January to May - Total	256	306

Source: CMHC

¹Census Metropolitan Area ²The trend is a six-month moving average of the monthly seasonally adjusted annual rates (SAAR).

Detailed data available upon request



Canadä